
County of Newton, Texas
Recording and Reporting of Utility Services

Information posted in accordance with House Bill 3693, Chaper 2264-Section 2264.001 (b).

Details can be obtained through the Newton County Auditor's Office in writing under the

Public Information Act:

Newton County Auditor

P.O. Box 296
Newton, TX 75966
email: elizabeth.holloway@co.newton.tx.us

May, 2015

Utility Company
Windstream

A T & T

Location
Elevator

Justice of the Peace Pet 3
Powell Hotel

Courthouse
District Clerk
Maintenance
County Judge
County Auditor
Treasurer

District Attorney
Probation Department
History Center

Sheriff Department
Tax Assessor/Collector
Extension Office

Indigent Health
County Clerk
Veteran's Assistance
Justice of the Peace Pet 1
Commissioner Pet 2
Commissioner Pet 3
Justice of the Peace Pet 2
Newton Library

Courthouse Internet
Deweyville Sub Courthouse

Deweyville DPS Office
Justice of the Peace Pet 4
Commissioner Pet 4 Barn

Deweyville Motor Vehicle
Commissioner Pet 1 Barn

Bleakwood Motor Vehicle

Deweyville Library

Type of Service
Telephone

Telephone

Telephone
Telephone

Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone

Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Internet
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Cost
57.33

184.63

59.16
753.26
133.84

63.43
135.18
126.43
129.91
135.60
126.92

98.03
818.58
599.38
176.46
207.15
189.60
51.49

131.27
197.46
57.95

176.06
67.69

657.41

696.08
119.08
98.00

113.65
95.17

0.00

0.00

2.17



Utility Company
First Choice Technology
Burkeville Water Supply

City of Newton

Deep East Texas Electric

Jasper Newton Electric

South Newton Water

Location
Sheriff Department
Cade Building
Commissioner Pet 2 Barn
Commissioner Pet 3 Barn
Justice of the Peace Pet 2
Blue House
Old DA Office
Jail
County Clerk/TAC Offices
Old Hospital
Courthouse
Civic Center Building
Storage building/Maintenance Barn
Brick Building/Special care
Powell Hotel
Mayflower Fire Tower
Cade Building
Commissioner Pet 2 Barn
Commissioner Pet 3 Barn
Justice of the Peace Pet 2
Compactor - Pet 3
Compactor - Pet 2
Compactor - Toledo Bend
Airport
Newton County Aviation
Commissioner Pet 1 Barn
Radio Tower - Pet 1
Commissioner Pet 4 Barn
Compactor - Pet 4
Deweyville Community Center
Old Salem Community Bldg
Hartburg Community Bldg
Deweyville Library
Airport Beacon
Compactor - Bon Wier
Compactor - Call
Deweyville Sub-Courthouse
Deweyville Sr. Citizen Center
Commissioner Pet 4 Barn
Deweyville Community Center
Deweyville Sub-Courthouse

Deweyville Library
Deweyville Sr. Citizen Center

TOTAL UTILITIES PAID

Type of Service
Tele/Long Distance
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water/Elec/Sewer
Water/Elec/Sewer
Water/Elec/Sewer
Water/Elec/Sewer
Water/Elec/Sewer
Water/Elec/Sewer
Water/Elec/Sewer
Water/Elec/Sewer
Water/Elec/Sewer
Water/Elec/Sewer
Electricity

Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Electricity
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

Cost
247.06
26.60

0.00
29.94
24.87
65.35

151.80
1,714.21

799.93
1,222.37
1,250.29
1,598.20

257.83
170.18
198.63
31.78

204.03
94.22
63.62
37.30
56.63
21.73
53.52
48.98
14.88

220.57
172.00
163.15
27.43

230.90
32.00
40.75
69.00
51.00
19.10
18.74

396.28
92.55
47.28
69.00
46.00
46.00

46.00

16,630.07


